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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.

Inspection Date:
Reinspection Date:

Test

B609593
Furaneol
3658-77-3
F2272919
2022-07-29
2024-07-28
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Shanghai Boer Chemical Reagents CO., Ltd.

Certificate Of Analysis

Specification
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